
Autumn semester of 2019/2020 academic year

K-822. Exam Schedule

Thu, 07 Nov 20:25 — 22:00 ATT Standardization of Information Systems  B16-V72  Stepanova E.B.
Mon, 23 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Programming and Coding Methods  S18-712  Sergievskiy M.V.
Mon, 23 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Programming and Coding Methods  S18-702, S18-710  Sergievskiy M.V.
Tue, 24 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Standardization, Certification and Management of Software Quality Control

 S17-713  Golitsyna O.L.
Tue, 24 Dec 16:15 — 17:50 ATT Business Planning  M19-703  Naydenkova K.V.
Tue, 24 Dec 17:55 — 19:30 ATT Business Planning  M19-713, M19-733  Naydenkova K.V.
Wed, 25 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Information Technologies in Economics  B18-701  Terehova Y.V.
Wed, 25 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Informatics  S19-702, S19-712  Trusov A.V.
Wed, 25 Dec 16:15 — 17:50 ATT Theoretical Principles of Computer Science  M19-703, M19-713

 Sergievskiy M.V.
Wed, 25 Dec 18:00 — 20:00 ATT Standardization of Information Systems  B15-V01  Stepanova E.B.
Wed, 25 Dec 20:25 — 22:00 ATT Theoretical Principles of Computer Science  M19-733  Makarov V.V.
Thu, 26 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Economic Security  S15-704, S15-705  Leonov P.Y.
Thu, 26 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Opposition to Financing of Terrorism and Extremism  S15-701, S15-702

 Konovalova E.V.
Thu, 26 Dec 15:00 — 18:00 TEST Standardization, Certification and Management of Software Quality Control

 S17-703, S17-710  Golitsyna O.L.
Fri, 27 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Information Systems in Economics  S19-711, S19-761  Trusov A.V.
Fri, 27 Dec 17:55 — 19:30 TEST Mathematical modeling of business processes  M19-703  Stepanova E.B.
Sat, 28 Dec 08:30 — 10:05 ATT Enterprise Architecture  M19-703, M19-713, M19-733  Dzengelevskiy A.E.
Sat, 28 Dec 10:15 — 11:50 TEST Corporate Information Systems  B16-703  Dzengelevskiy A.E.
Thu, 09 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Economic Security  S15-704, S15-705  Leonov P.Y.
Fri, 10 Jan 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM Standardization of Information Systems  B15-V01  Stepanova E.B.
Sat, 11 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Enterprise Architecture  M19-703, M19-713, M19-733  Dzengelevskiy A.E.
Wed, 15 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Theoretical Principles of Computer Science  M19-703, M19-713

 Sergievskiy M.V.
Wed, 15 Jan 13:00 — 17:00 EXAM Theoretical Principles of Computer Science  M19-733  Makarov V.V.
Sat, 18 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Corporate Information Systems  B15-V01  Stepanova E.B.
Mon, 20 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Programming and Coding Methods  S18-702, S18-710, S18-712

 Sergievskiy M.V.
Tue, 21 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Design of Information Systems  B16-701  Maksimov N.V.
Fri, 24 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Informatics  S19-702, S19-712  Trusov A.V.


